CITY OF HOMER
HOMER, ALASKA

ORDINANCE 91-284)

AN ORDINANCE OF THE HOMER CITY COUNCIL
APPROPRIATING FUNDS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 1992
FOR THE GENERAL FUND, THE WATER FUND, THE
SEWER FUND, AND THE PORT/HARBOR FUND.

NOW, THEREFORE, THE CITY OF HOMER ORDAINS:

Section 1. Pursuant to the authority of Alaska Statutes,
Title 29, the following appropriations are made for the calendar

year ending December 1992.
General Fund
Water Fund
Sewer Fund
Port/Harbor Fund
Animal Control

Airport Fund

$4,321,129
$ 932,692
$1,405,931
$1,921,968
$ 10,000

S 13,592

Section 2. This ordinance shall become effective January 1,

1992.

ATTEST:

Shannon, City Clerk

CITY OF HOMER

_Mayor

regoire,
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AYES:
NOES:
ABSENT:
ABSTAIN:

First Reading:
Public Hearing:
Second Reading:
Effective Date:

Reviewed and approvad as to form and content:

Gordon J. Tans, City Attorney

Date.:




